

# Laguna Little Miss Kickball, Inc.

#### **Sponsorship Letter 2020**

#### Dear Business Owner:

Let me take this opportunity to introduce you to the Laguna Little Miss Kickball organization. We were established in 1970 in Flour Bluff. "Where it all began" has become our motto as competitive kickball has continued to spread across our state. We strongly support the development of young women in sports skills, as well as encouraging positive involvement in society. Our goal is to provide an instructional environment to these young ladies, as well as fielding competitive teams that enjoy success locally and regionally. With our 50<sup>th</sup> year upon us in the 2020 season, we are looking forward to growing and expanding, as well as holding the 2020 All Star State Championship right here in Flour Bluff where it all began!

We are offering an opportunity to local businesses like yours to become sponsors. Our primary revenue source is registration fees paid by families and donations received from generous individuals and businesses. We would appreciate your being a part of our success story by sponsoring our organization. If you have been an LLMK Sponsor in the past, we would appreciate your support once again. If this is your first year, we welcome you to our organization. Please feel free to contact the LLMK Board of Directors at lagunalittlemisskickball@yahoo.com with any questions you may have or visit our website at www.lagunakickball.com or find us on facebook www.facebook.com/lagunakickball.

\$2,500 Sponsorship: 4 foot by 8 foot sign above the scoreboard for the duration of the season \$500 Sponsorship: 2 foot by 4 foot banner on all four main playing fields for the duration of the season

Please take a moment to review and select the sponsorship package that best fits your business and budget. Any amount is greatly appreciated! Thank you for your help so that we may continue to provide a safe and fun activity for the young women of our community.

Thank you for your support!



## Laguna Little Miss Kickball, Inc.

### **Sponsorship Form 2020**

Company Name:
Address:
City/State/Zip Code:
Contact Person:
Phone Number:
Email:
Website:

Please make checks payable to:

Laguna Little Miss Kickball, Inc. or LLMK, Inc.

Sponsorships and donations may be mailed to:

LLMK, Inc.

P.O. Box 18297

Corpus Christi, Texas, 78418

Laguna Little Miss Kickball, Inc.- 501(c)(3) Non-Profit Organization

Federal Tax Identification Number 43-2076997